

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION STAMP NO. 7797 OF 2022

In

STAMP NO. OF

Smt. Lilabai Gokulsing Jadhav And OthersPETITIONER

V/S

**The State Of Maharashtra Through Special LaoRespondent
And Sdo, Amravati And Others**

Y.P. KASLIKAR

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 12th December, 2022

P.C. :

None present, S.O. 2 Weeks.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)